
39 8.—.3

Appropriations for Consolidated \md Services.

CLASS ILL—MINISTER OF JUST: CE—continued.

Item. 181 '9-80.

£ s. d. £ e. d.

PRISONS—continued.

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60

61
62

VOTE No. 28—continued.
Picton—Gaoler

Surgeon
2 "Warders, 1 at £132, and 1 at £120

Lyttelton —Surgeon
Gaoler
Matron
Clerk and Schoolmaster
Chief Warder
15 "Warders, 2 at £150, G at £140, and 7 at

£125
Allowance to Warder acting as TailorInstruc-

tor, at Is. per working day ...
Allowance to 9 Warders in lieu of quarters,

&c, at £25 ayear each
Overseer Hard Labour at 11s. per diem
Overseer Printing Office, at 7s. Gd. per diem
Overseer Printing Office, at Is. per working

day
Allowance in lieu of quarters ...

Addington—Surgeon
Gaoler
Matron
4 AVarders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 1 at 7s., and 2 at

6s. 6d. per diem
Allowance to 1 Warder in lieu of quarters, &c.
2 Female Warders at 4s. per diem

Timaru—Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 1 at 7s., and 1 at Gs.

6d. per diem
Allowance to one Warder in lieu of quarters

Hokitika—
Gaoler
Matron
Overseer at 11s. per diem
3 Warders, 1 at 9s. 6d. per diem, 2 at £140

Greymouth—Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Dunedin—

Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
16 Warders, 2 at 13s.,4 at 12s., 8 at 10s., and

2 at 9s. per diem
Allowances for long Service, 2 at 2s. 6d., 2 at

2s., 1 at Is. 6d., 2 at Is. per diem
1 Female Warder at Gs. per diem

Invercargill—Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders at 9s. per diem
Allowances for long Service, 2 at Is. per diem
Medical Attendance

180 0
25 0

252 0

100 0
300 0

25 0
150 0
160 0

2,015 0

15 10

225 0
201 6
137 5

15 10
25 0

100 0
150 0
35 0

503 5
25 0

146 8

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

63
64
65

165 0
25 0

0
0

66
384 6
25 0

0
0

67
68
69
70

300 0
75 0

201 6
453 17

0
0
0
0

71 155 11 0

72
73
74
75

500 0
100 0
120 0

0
0
0

76
3,147 12 0

77
228 15
109 16

0
0

78
79
80
81
82

250 0
50 0

494 2
36 12
50 0

0
0
0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

