## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.				1879–80.					
				£	s.	d.	£	8.	, d
	PRISONS—contin	ued.							
	VOTE No. 28—continued.								
	Picton—								
42	Gaoler	•••		180	0	0			
43	Surgeon		•••	25	0	0			
44	2 Warders, 1 at £132, and 1	l at £120	•••	252	0	0			
	Lyttelton—		1	100	^				
45 46	Surgeon	•••	•••	100 300	0	0			
47	Gaoler Matron	•••	•••	25	0	o			
48	Clerk and Schoolmaster	•••		150	0	o			
49	Chief Warder	•••		160	ŏ	o			
50	15 Warders, 2 at £150, 6 a	t £140. ar		200	·				
	£125	*		2,015	0	o			
51	Allowance to Warder acting	as Tailor In	ıstruc-	•					
	tor, at 1s. per working da			15	10	0			
<b>52</b>	Allowance to 9 Warders in	lieu of qu	arters,		_				
~~	&c., at £25 a year each			225	0	0			
53	Overseer Hard Labour at 13			201	6	0			
54 55	Overseer Printing Office, at			137	5	0			
00	Overseer Printing Office, at	t is. per w	- 1	15	10	o			
56	day Allowance in lieu of quarte	···	•••	$\frac{15}{25}$	10	o			
00	Anowance in new or quarte	15	••••	20	U	٦			
57	Surgeon			100	0	o			
58	Gaoler	•••		150		o			
59	Matron			35	0	o			
60	4 Warders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 1	at 7s., an	d 2 at			İ			
	6s. 6d. per diem	•••		503	5	0			
61	Allowance to 1 Warder in lie		ers, &c.	25		0			
62	2 Female Warders at 4s. pe	er diem	•••	146	8	0			
69	Timaru—			105	^				
63 64	Gaoler	***	••• أ	$\begin{array}{c} 165 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
65	Matron 3 Warders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 1 a	+ 7g and 1	at 6e	40	U	٧			
00	6d. per diem	10 / S., and 1	au os.	384	6	o			
66	Allowance to one Warder in	n lieu of a	arters	25	ŏ	ŏ			
	Hokitika—				-				
67	Gaoler			300	0	0			
68	Matron	•••		75		O			
69	Overseer at 11s. per diem			201		0			
70	3 Warders, 1 at 9s. 6d. per	diem, 2 at	£140	<b>45</b> 3	17	O			
771	Greymouth—			1					
71	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem	•••		155	ΤŢ	0			
72	Dunedin—			500	^	o			
73	Gaoler	•••	••••	100		o			
74	Surgeon Matron	•••	•••	120		ŏ			
75	16 Warders, 2 at 13s., 4 at 1	2s 8 at 10	s., and		·				
	2 at 9s. per diem	•••		3,147	12	0			
76	Allowances for long Service	, 2 at 2s. 6	d., 2 at						
	2s., 1 at 1s. 6d., 2 at 1s. p			228	15	0			
77	1 Female Warder at 6s. per			109	16	0			
	Invercargill—				_				
<b>78</b>	Gaoler	•••	•••	250		0			
79	Matron	•••	•••	50		0			
80	3 Warders at 9s. per diem	9 at 1a ma	 maliam	494 26		0			
81 82	Allowances for long Service Medical Attendance	, ∡ at .ts. pe		50 50	$\frac{12}{0}$	0			
04	megical virenguice	•••	•••	90	U	4			